
37.0”

12.0”

11.5”

24.5”

16.0”

37.0”

10.5”

11.5”

32.0”

16.0”

A

B

C

D

  E 

Specifications

37.0”

12.0”

11.5”

32.0”

16.0”

37.0”

12.5”

23.0”

37.0”

29.8”

MOD 0640
MOS 0640

MOD 0800
MOS 0800

Dimensions
MOS 1050
MOD 1050 MOD 1550

MOS 1550

Model MOD 0640 with Drain Down Filter for fryers with drain valves

Full ½ hp heavy duty, high volume electric pump
Pumps oil from 5 to 10 gpm

High mobility, rugged, stainless oil basin for safe transport of hot oil
Fitted with removable, hinged, safety splash lid
Moves easily over uneven surfaces on 8 inch wheels
Fits under fryer valves with low clearance (See dimension “B” )

TMHigh performance EZ Flow filter
6 month filter life insures low filtering cost

Width of mobility basin is only 11.7” to function as a simple & reliable replacement 
for many fryers' built-in filter machines

Dimensions for
MOD Models (1 Way Pumping)
MOS Models (2 Way Pumping)

MOD1550 is truck shipped as 120 lb pallet

Drain Down
Filter Bag D900B FM1812B FM1812B 1550B

Filter machines for 
counter top fryers 
(no drain valves)

MOS 0640 MOS 0800 MOS 1050 MOS 1550

Filter machines
for fryers 

with drain valves
MOD 0640 MOD 0800 MOD 1050 MOD 1550

Fryer Oil 
Capacity

70 lbs
40 quart
38 litre

85 lbs
48 quart
45 litre

60 quart
105 lbs

57 litre 108 litre 
115 quart
200 lbs

Pump Out
Filter Bag PUM11B* PUM11B* PUM11B* PUM11B*

Nominal Pumping Speed for MOD 0640 - 5 GPM    MOD 0800 & MOD 1050 - 7 GPM     MOD 1550 - 10 GPM
Optional upgrade pumping speed from 5 GPM  to 7 GPM  on MOD 0640
Optional extra length of hose

C

D
B

A

E  
*Alternate Filter Model may be selected for MOS models
according to size of fry pan 

Selecting the correct filter machine for a fry station

Choose MOD machine & drain down filter for fryers with drain valves
Choose MOS machine & pump out filter for counter top fryers
Choose MOS machine & pump out filter plus a drain down filter for kitchens
with both fryers with drain valves and counter top fryers

For assistance in choosing the correct filter machine Call 1-800-523-9844 or visit us at www.miroil.com

Pump
Module

Pump
Module

Pump
Module

Pump
Accessories

Pump
Accessories

Pump
Accessories

43 lbs 52 lbs 52 lbs46 lbs 46 lbs 46 lbsCarton Weights

MOD0640

Carton

MOD0800

Carton

MOD1050

Carton
MOS0640 MOS0800 MOS1050Shipping

Weights

Power Filter Machines
for fryer oil capacities up to 200 lbs

Choose MOS Models
for counter top fryers
without drain valves

Filter Machine & Discard Trolley
Dual Function

High Performance • High Reliability • High Mobility


