Power Filter Machines

for fryer oil capacities up to 200 lbs



Model MOD 0640 with Drain Down Filter for fryers with drain valves

Models MOD & MOS

Dual Function

Filter Machine & Discard Trolley

High Performance · High Reliability · High Mobility

- Full ½ hp heavy duty, high volume electric pump
 Pumps oil from 5 to 10 gpm
- High mobility, rugged, stainless oil basin for safe transport of hot oil
 Fitted with removable, hinged, safety splash lid
 Moves easily over uneven surfaces on 8 inch wheels
 Fits under fryer valves with low clearance (See dimension "B")
- High performance EZ Flow[™] filter
 6 month filter life insures low filtering cost
- Width of mobility basin is only 11.7" to function as a simple & reliable replacement for many fryers' built-in filter machines

Selecting the correct filter machine for a fry station

Choose MOD machine & drain down filter for fryers with drain valves
Choose MOS machine & pump out filter for counter top fryers
Choose MOS machine & pump out filter plus a drain down filter for kitchens
with both fryers with drain valves and counter top fryers

Specifications								
Fryer Oil Capacity	70 lbs 40 quart 38 litre	85 lbs 48 quart 45 litre	105 lbs 60 quart 57 litre	200 lbs 115 quart 108 litre				
Filter machines for fryers with drain valves	MOD 0640	MOD 0800	MOD 1050	MOD 1550				
Drain Down Filter Bag	D900B	FM1812B	FM1812B	1550B				
Filter machines for counter top fryers (no drain valves)	MOS 0640	MOS 0800	MOS 1050	MOS 1550				
Pump Out Filter Bag	PUM11B*	PUM11B*	PUM11B*	PUM11B*				

Nominal Pumping Speed for MOD 0640 - 5 GPM $\,$ MOD 0800 & MOD 1050 - 7 GPM $\,$ MOD 1550 - 10 GPM Optional upgrade pumping speed from 5 GPM to 7 GPM on MOD 0640

according to size of fry pan

Dimensions	MOD 0640 MOS 0640	MOD 0800 MOS 0800	MOD 1050 MOS 1050	
Α	37.0"	37.0"	37.0"	37.0"
В	12.0"	10.5"	12.0"	12.5"
С	11.5"	11.5"	11.5"	23.0"
D	24.5"	32.0"	32.0"	37.0"
E	16.0"	16.0"	16.0"	29.8"



Dimensions for MOD Models (1 Way Pumping) MOS Models (2 Way Pumping)

Shipping Weights	MOD0640 MOS0640 Carton		MOD0800 MOS0800 Carton		MOD1050 MOS1050 Carton	
	Pump Module	Pump Accessories	Pump Module	Pump Accessories	Pump Module	Pump Accessories
Carton Weights	46 lbs	43 lbs	46 lbs	52 lbs	46 lbs	52 lbs

MOD1550 is truck shipped as 120 lb pallet

Optional extra length of hose *Alternate Filter Model may be selected for MOS models